RE Long Term Planner and Rejoice and Gather

Dates

Come and See 2024-2025

Topic

Domestic Church -
Family

Baptism/Confirmation

- Belonging
Judaism
Advent/Christmas —
Loving

Local Church -
Community
Eucharist — Relating
Lent/Easter — Giving

Islam

Pentecost - Serving
Reconciliation -
Interrelating
Universal Church -
World

Sharing

03/09/24
26/09/24

31/10/24
14/11/24

06/01/25

30/01/25
06/03/25

22/04/25
01/05/25
05/06/25

26/06/25

Start

03/09/24
30/09/24

01/11/24
18/11/24

07/01/25

03/02/25
10/03/25

22/04/25
06/05/25
09/06/25

30/07/25

End

27/09/24
31/10/24

15/11/24
20/12/24

31/01/25

07/03/25
04/04/25

02/05/25
06/06/25
27/06/25

18/07/25

Prayer and
Liturgy Date

27/09/24
18/10/24
N/A
Christmas

service/Nativity
31/01/25

07/03/25
Easter Mass

N/A
06/06/25
27/06/25

18/07/25

Prayer and
Liturgy
Class
In class.

Year 4

N/A
Whole
school

In class.

In class.
Whole
School
N/A
Years
Year 6

N/A

‘Togcti'lcr we |carn, love and grow with Jcsua’



