

RE Long Term Planner and Rejoice and Gather <u>Dates</u>

Come and See 2024-2025					
Topic	Sharing	Start	End	Prayer and Liturgy Date	Prayer and Liturgy Class
Domestic Church – Family	03/09/24	03/09/24	27/09/24	27/09/24	In class.
Baptism/Confirmation - Belonging	26/09/24	30/09/24	31/10/24	18/10/24	Year 4
Judaism	31/10/24	01/11/24	15/11/24	N/A	N/A
Advent/Christmas –	14/11/24	18/11/24	20/12/24	Christmas	Whole
Loving				service/Nativity	school
Local Church – Community	06/01/25	07/01/25	31/01/25	31/01/25	In class.
Eucharist – Relating	30/01/25	03/02/25	07/03/25	07/03/25	In class.
Lent/Easter – Giving	06/03/25	10/03/25	04/04/25	Easter Mass	Whole School
Islam	22/04/25	22/04/25	02/05/25	N/A	N/A
Pentecost - Serving	01/05/25	06/05/25	06/06/25	06/06/25	Year 5
Reconciliation – Interrelating	05/06/25	09/06/25	27/06/25	27/06/25	Year 6
Universal Church – World	26/06/25	30/07/25	18/07/25	18/07/25	N/A

'Together we learn, love and grow with Jesus'